
YOUTH VOLUNTEER WEB SITES 

 

 
Hands on Network    www.handsonnetwork.org 
The mission of the Hands on Network is to inspire, equip, and mobilize people to take 
action that changes the world. 

Americcorps    www.americorps.gov 
American Adventure Service Corps. www.taasc.net 

 Amigos de las Americas   www.amigoslink.org 
 Bergen VolunTEENS   www.bergenvolunteers.org/teens 
 Bergen VolunTEENS Facebook www.facebook.com/BergenVolunTEENS 
 Boy Scouts of America   www.scouting.org 
 Bright & Beautiful Therapy Dogs www.golden-dogs.org  
  Corporation for National and   www.nationalservice.gov 
         Community Service    
 City Year      www.cityyear.org 
  Do-Something    www.dosomething.org     
  Energize     www.energizeinc.com 
  Four H Council    www.fourhcouncil.edu 
 Generation On    www.generationon.org 
 Get Ur Good On    www.geturgoodon.org  
 Girl Scouts of America   www.girlscouts.org 
 Guide Dog Foundation for the Blind www.guidedog.org 
  Habitat for Humanity   www.habitat.org/ccyp 
  Idealist     www.idealist.org/kt 
 Kids Can Make a Difference  www.kidscanmakeadifference.org  
  Kids Care Clubs    www.kidscare.org       
  Landmark Volunteers   www.volunteers.com 
  Learn and Serve America  www.learnandserve.org 
  Locks of  Love    www.locksoflove.org 
  

Here are some great sites that offer information about 
volunteering, service learning and getting involved in local 
and worldwide communities.   Learn what other students are 
doing to make a difference.   Remember, this is only a start 
there are many other resources out there!  
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  Make a Difference Day    www.usaweekend.com/diffday 
 National Youth Leadership Council www.nylc.org 
 Performing Hearts   www.performinghearts.com 
    Points of Light Youth Leadership www.pyli.org 
       Institute 
 Random Acts of Kindness  www.actsofkindness.org   
  Serve.gov     www.serve.gov 
 Servenet     www.servenet.org 
 Service Leader    www.serviceleader.org 
 Service Learning    www.servicelearning.org 
 Teen Voice Magazine   www.teenvoices.com 
 The Big Help (Nickelodeon TV) www.nick.com/thebighelp 
  The Giraffe Heroes Project   www.giraffe.org 
  The Holiday Project   www.holiday-project.org 
  The Hunger Site    www.hungersite.org 
 Think.MTV     www.think.mtv.com/ 
  Virtual Volunteering   www.onlinevolunteering.org 
  Visions Service Adventures  www.visions-adventure.org 
  Volunteer Match       www.volunteermatch.org 
  Volunteers of America   www.voa.org 
  World Fit For Kids    www.worldfitforkids.org 
  Youth NOISE    www.youthnoise.com 
  Youth Service America   www.ysa.org 
 Youth Venture    www.genv.net 
 Youth Volunteer Corps of America www.yvca.org   
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For more on youth volunteering please visit,  
www.bergenvolunteers.org. 


